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19/50001

19/50005
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19/50012

19/50013

19/50016
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19/50026

19/50027
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19/50031
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Student's Name

DEEPAK KUMAR

SRISHTI

AMRIT KATARIA

KRISHAN

LAKSHAY KAPOOR

ASHISH

VIKAS DUHAN

SAHIL KUMAR

NITISH

TUSHAR

GAUTAM A

KAUSHIK KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

MAYANK KUMAR

UDITI

SHUBHAM KUMAR

SANJANA CHAUDHARY

NEHA

SANDEEPAN KASHYAP

CHANDAN SINGH BISHT

STANZIN TSETAN

MANSI GAUR

MOHIT

MAHI PATEL

Assignment
10

5.5
9

7.5

7.5

6.5

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL STUDY

Class Test
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Teacher's Name : VIRAT

Th.+Tut

36/46 [78%)
22/46 [48%)
32/46 [70%]
24/46 [52%)
42/46 [91%]
44/46 [96%)]
34/46 [74%)
32/46 [70%]
14/46 [30%]
22/46 [48%]
26/46 [57%]
26/46 [57%)
36/46 [78%]
40/46 [87%]
38/46 [83%]
42/46 [91%]
28/46 [61%]
44/46 [96%]
20/46 [43%)
30/46 [65%]
10/46 [22%]
30/46 [65%]
36/46 [78%]

24/46 [52%]
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19/50053

19/50054

19/50058

19/50059

19/50063

19/50072

19/50075

19/50076

19/50078

19/50083

19/50087

19/50091

19/50092

19/50093
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19/50103

19/50105

19/50106
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Shivaiji College (University of Delhi)
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Student's Name

SURAJ PRAJAPATI

MANISHA

SHEFALI

TANISHA AGARWAL

PIYUSH BHATIA

MARIYAM NADEEM

RIYA GARG

SAGAR SODAI

GARGI SHARMA

ANUKRITI TRIPATHI

AYUSHI DADHWAL

KAVISH

NAVEEN

HIMANSHU

NAVEEN KUMAR

MANSI SRIVASTAVA

PRACHI

DIPANSHU

SEEMA KUMARI

ROHIT YADAV

NEHA SAGAR

Assignment
10

10

9.5

6.5

9.5

SASHANK DHWOJ JOSHI 10

MANISH KUMAR

UMANG
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Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL STUDY

Class Test
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Teacher's Name : VIRAT

Th.+Tut

30/46 [65%]
42/46 [91%]
38/46 [83%]
40/46 [87%]
20/42 [48%]
18/46 [39%]
24/46 [52%)
34/46 [74%)
30/46 [65%]
16/46 [35%]
32/46 [70%]
26/46 [57%)
22/46 [48%)
40/46 [87%]
24/44 [55%)
28/46 [61%]
24/46 [52%)
28/46 [61%]
40/46 [87%)]
32/46 [70%]
34/46 [74%)
36/44 [82%]
38/46 [83%]

40/46 [87%]
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